24

25
26
27
28

29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34

35.

37.
38.

39.

41

42.
43.

45.

47.

ADIZAT IBITOKUN

AFUSAT MAYIKI
MODIBO

HAWA OLANIHUN
MARIAM TASAALA
JAFAR

AMINAT BOLANLE
SULAIMAN SERIKI-NDADI
UTHMAN OLAREWAJU
ABUBAKAR BUKOLA
UMAR SANDA

SULIAT ADUNOLA

FATIMAH MOPELOLA
SAHADAT ADEDIGBA
ZUBAIR OLAYINKA
KHADIJAT OBASEGUN

DAIB

SALMAN OLAITAN
RALIAT ONAOLAPO

BILIKIS AJIBADE
MAMUD ATOLAGBE
YUSUF SIYANBOLA
BELAWU AROWOSAYE
SILIFAT BOLANLE
ZAINAB ARINOLA

Fine
o
R

)102?
/ tcmn y c&tl"’}} -

-

e <

P ca



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

o

v AW

10.
11.
12.

13.
14
15.
16.
17.
18.

[9.
*0.

LATE ZULUGAMBAR] cHILDREN
SIGNATURE
17/

AHMED BOLAKALE <51~ IS
SALAMATGOBR 1= %
MOHAMMED BABA ILEIMON  — (oo 17 / (9] 25
FUNMILAYO BALOGUN GAMBARI _[of — /\Aﬁw - -
ABDULKADIR BABAKOBI (o LATE Wﬂ&m
ZAINAB AYOBOLA ZUBAIR
ABDULSALAM MAITUTA LATE
IBRAHIM OLAYINKA BABA MALETE LATE%I/Q# i5 )i 5
AISHAT OJUOLAPE LATE
SHUAIB AGBOOLA
MOHAMMED SHITTA
SARAT BALONI LATE
ASISTA WURAOLA
MARIAM SEGILOLA
HAWA GBOYEGA
BILIKIS TINUOLA
ALIYU OLADIPO
RAKIYA AJIBOLA
forn @
MOHAMMED KABIR L ATEO],W
MEMUNAT TITILAYO | i -

SEFIAT OYINLOLA
RUKAYAT OLAPEIU



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

